Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

WELL COMPLETION FORM METORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

000	Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed
	41

API No. 15 - 081-21537 🗸 🕩 💍 Operator: License # 33094 Name: Cimarex Energy Co. County: Finney Address: 15 E. 5th Street, Ste 1000 SELE NW NW. Sec. 2H Twp. 30 S. R. 32 ☐ East West City/State/Zip: Tulsa, OK 74103 4580 ____ feet from(S)/ N (circle one) Line of Section 4580 Purchaser: CESI __ feet from(E)/ W (circle one) Line of Section Operator Contact Person: Amy Warren Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: Phone: (918) 585-1100 Ext 1630 (circle one) NE SE Lease Name: _Ella McCoy Well #: 1-2 Contractor: Name: Cheyenne Drilling Field Name: Hugoton License: 3337 Wellsite Geologist: none Producing Formation: Chase Elevation: Ground: 2889 Kelly Bushing: 6.0 Designate Type of Completion: Total Depth: 2890 Plug Back Total Depth: 2814 ✓ New Well _____ Re-Entry ____ Workover _____ SWD _____ SIOW _____Temp, Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 746 Feet ___ ENHR _____ SIGW ✓__Gas Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes ✓ No _____ Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If yes, show depth set ____ If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from____ Operator: ___ feet depth to_____w/ Well Name: ___ **Drilling Fluid Management Plan** _____Original Total Depth:__ Original Comp. Date: ____ (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) ____Re-perf. _ Deepening ___Conv. to Enhr./SWD Chloride content_est 2000 ppm ___Plug Back Total Depth Plug Back_ Dewatering method used evaporation __ Commingled Docket No Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: __ Dual Completion Docket No.__ Operator Name:_____ __ Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No._ Lease Name: License No.: EP 0 7 2004 07-26-04 07-27-04 07-30-04 Quarter_____ Sec.____ Twp.____S. R. KCC Mast West Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature: Amy Warren	
Title: Drilling Technician	Date: 9/2/04
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2004.	
Notary Public: Wichelle Farrel	Notary Public Oklahoma OFFICIAL SEAL
/ Date Commission Expires: 5-05	MICHELLE FARRELL TULSA COUNTY Comm. Exp. 05-07-2005

KCC Office Use ONLY	
Letter of Confidentiality Received	
If Denied, Yes Date:	
Wireline Log Received	
Geologist Report Received	
UIC Distribution	

Operator Name: Cin	narex Energy Co.			Lease	e Name: [Ella McCoy		Well #: 1-2		
	30 S. R. 32		West		y: Finne					***************************************
INSTRUCTIONS: S tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re- Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	g and shut-in p s if gas to surf	oressures, ace test, a	whether s long with	hut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydros	static pressure	es, bottom	hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		☐ Yes	√ No			og Formati	on (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	Sa	ımple
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	Yes	✓ No		Nam	e		Тор	Da	ıtum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		☐ Yes ✓ Yes	✓ No ☐ No							
List All E. Logs Run:							SEP (2 2004		
Cased Hole C GR/CCL Log	Compensated	Neutron					CONFI	JENTIA	TOL	
		Report all		RECORD	Ne	w Used	tion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Ca Set (In			eight . / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		d Percent litives
surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	······································	24#		746	common	350		2% gel
production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		15.5#		2874	Class C, Class H	525	1% CC,	2% gel
				`						
Purpose:	D	At	DDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD)			**************************************
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD	Depth Top Bottom	Type of C	ement	#Sack	s Used		Type and Pe	ercent Additives		VFn
Plug Off Zone								S	RECEI EP 07.	2004
	PERFORATI	ON RECORD -	Bridge Pluc	to Sot/Tune		Acid Era	oture Chat Camana	KC	CIMO	L117-
Shots Per Foot		Footage of Each					cture, Shot, Cement nount and Kind of Mat	erial Used)	a •••••	Depth
4	2677'-2688', 271	10'-2728'				44220# 16/3	30 sand 24000	gals 70Q V	/F130	
TUBING RECORD 2	Size 3/8"	Set At 2776'		Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes ✓ No			
Date of First, Resumer 08-24-04	d Production, SWD or E	Enhr. Pro	oducing Meth		✓ Flowing	g Pumpir	ng Gas Lift	Othe	er (Explain)	***************************************
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.		Mcf	Wate	er B	bls. Ga	as-Oil Ratio	0	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	·				Production Inter			U	
Vented ✓ Sold (If vented, So	Used on Lease ubmit ACO-18.)		Open Hole Other <i>(Speci</i>	✓ Per	f C	ually Comp.	Commingled			

DRILLER'S LOG

CIMAREX ENERGY COMPANY ELLA McCOY A-1 SECTION 2-T30S-T32W HASKELL COUNTY, KANSAS

COMMENCED: 07-26-04 COMPLETED: 07-28-04 KCC SEP 0 2 2004

CONFIDENTIAL

SURFACE CASING: 746' OF 8 5/8" CMTD W/225 SKS LITE + 2%CC + 1/4#/SK FLOCELE TAILED W/125 SKS COMMON + 2% GEL.

FORMATION	DEPTH
SURFACE HOLE	0 - 757
RED BED	757 - 1280
GLORIETTA	1280 - 1490
RED BED	1490 - 2810
LIMESTONE & SHALE	2810 - 2890 RTD

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

CHEYENNE DRILLING, INC.

WRAY VALENTINE

STATE OF KANSAS: ss:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 28TH DAY OF JULY, 2004

JOLENE K. RUSSELL

Notary Public - State of Kansas

My Appl, Expires

JOLENE K RUSSELL

NOTARY PUBLIC

RECEIVED SEP 0 7 2004 KCC WICHITA

TO TA JO SE MARKE OF SERVICE STREET						SALES ORDE	RNUMBER	TICKET DATE	=	
REGION	<u>JINI</u>	JOB SUN	<u>/IMAF</u>	Y		34 BDA /STATE	202617	.	07/28	/04
Central Operations		IVIIa Contitr	ientusa			MC/Ks		HASKI	ELL	
MCL / IO104		H.E.S EMPLOYEE NAM	DROW			Cemen				**************************************
LIBERAL		CIMAREX E	NERGY	റ	30	CUSTOMER R BRAD	EP / PHONE		040 77	70.0000
TICKET AMOUNT \$13,687.68		WELL TYPE	HLICO!	<u> </u>	30	API/UWI#	KINE		316-77	72-6829
WELL LOCATION		02 Gas DEPARTMENT	***************************************			SAP BOMB NU	MBER I			
SUBLETTE,KS.	Well	CEMENT No. SEC/TWP/RNG				7523	(CLOSEST TO WE		roduction (Casing 🚽
ELLA MCCOY	1-					LIBERA	AL,KS.	ELL SITE)		
Woodrow, J 105848	HRS	Howard, A J 2854		HRS				HRS		HR
Oliphant, C 243055		Wiltshire, M 19581		5.5 5.5	51	10	100			
							IK'			
H.E.S. UNIT#S/(R/T MILES)	R/TMILES		P.	TMILES		SEP U.	2001. - 200 R/TM			
10415641	100	10011392 / 102	86731	50		a u grand de la composition della composition de		NLES		R/TMILE
10589601	100	10010752 / 100	11276	50		Ville	ALA			
			<u>i</u>						······································	
Form. Name	Туре	e:	·							
Packer Type	FromSet /		Date	Cal	lled Out 7/28/2004	On Locat 7/28/		Job Started 7/28/200	Job 14	Completed 7/28/2004
Bottom Hole Temp. Retainer Depth	Pres	sure I Depth							į	
Tools and A	ccessor	ies	Time	156	0000	0200 Well		0734		0830
Type and Size Float Collar	Qty	Make H			New/Used	Weight	Size Gra	de From	То	Max. Allow
Float Shoe			Casing Liner	4	New/Used	15.5#	5 1/2	КВ	2,874	
Centralizers Top Plug 5-W 5 1/2	1	Α	Liner							
HEAD Q/L 5 1/2	-i- 	L	Tubing Drill P							
Limit clamp Weld-A			Open	Hole			7 7/8			Shots/Ft.
Guide Shoe		С	Perfor Perfor							
BTM PLUG Materia		0	Perfor	ation	S					
wiud Type	Density	Lb/Gall	Luat	€ !	ocation (Hours	<u>Doerating</u> Date	Hours Hours			ob di
Prop. Type Size	Density_	Lb/Gal	7/2	B	7.5	7/28	2.0	Ceme	nt Production	on Casing
Prop. Type Size Acid Type Gal.		Lb								
Acid TypeGal.		% 		\dashv				SI	E JOB LOC	3
Surfactant Gal. NE Agent Gal.		in							700 000 00	
Fluid Loss Gal/I							<u> </u>		RECE	IVED
Gal/l		_ln		_					SEP 0	7 2004
Breaker Gal/t Blocking Agent	_b	In	Total		7.5	otal	2.0			
Perfpac Balls	Gal/L Qty.	u	Г		¥5	Hydrauli	: Horsepo	Mer.	CC W	ICHITA
Other			Ordere	d		Avail.		Us	sed	
Other			Treatin	g		Average Disp.	Rates in B	PM Overa	11	
Other			Feet	47		Cemen	Left in Pip	oe .		
			<u> </u>	47		Reason	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		OE JOINT	
Stage Sacks Cement	Bulk/Sks		Ce	ment	Data					
1 400 HLC PP	DUIK/OKS	1% CC - 1/4# FLC	Additive:	<u> </u>				W/R		
2 125 50/50 POZ H		2% TOTAL GEL -	10% SALT	- 1/4#	FLOCELE			11.4 5.2		12.20 14.50
4		 								17.00
										+
irculating	Disola	Sement	Sun	nmar	Y reflush: P	FYSTER OF		and the state of t		
reakdown ost Returns-y	MAXIN	MUM		L	oad & Bkdn: G	BI al - BBI		Type: Pad:Bl	ol -Gal	
mt Rtrn#Bbl	Actual		TIVI III III III III III III III III III	E	xcess /Return E	BI	50	Calc.D	isp Bbl	67.2
verage hut In: Instant		Gradient	in	T	reatment: G	al - BBI		Actual Disp:B		67 67.00
			H I		ement Slurry Botal Volume B	BI	173.0 240.00			
rac Ring #1		ac Ring # 2			Frac Ring #			Frac Ring	#4	
THE INFORMATION STA	AIED H	IEKEIN IS COR	RECT		\ h -	100.				
	• 17\11VI				Brag	GNATURE	Y			

HALI	Libl	JET	TC	MC	JOE	LOG				3202617	07/28/04
_{REGION} Central O	peration	s			Cont	itnent/U	SA			BDA / STATE MC/Ks	COUNTY
MBU ID / EMPL# MCL / IO1				H.E.S E	MPLOYEE	NAME				PSL DEPARTMENT	INASKELL
LOCATION	104			COMPA	YY	DODRO				Cement CUSTOMER REP / PHONE	
LIBERAL TICKET AMOUNT				CIM	ARE)	ENERG	Y C	:0	**************************************	BRAD RINE	316-772-6829
\$13,687.6	8					02 (Gas			API/OWI#	
WELL LOCATION SUBLETT	E.KS.			CEN	MENT IENT					JOB PURPOSE CODE	at Production Cosins
ELLA MC		Wel	1 No. 1-2		VP / RNG	·····				HES FACILITY (CLOSEST TO	nt Production Casing
IES EMP NAME/EMP# (سنسا الشاور ويوارا		ES EMP NAME/E	MP# (EXPO	SURE HOURS)	HRS	HÉS EMP N	IAME/EMP # (EXPOSU	LIBERAL,KS.	HES EMP NAME/EMP # (EXPOSURE HOURS) HRS
Woodrow,	J 105848		7.5	loward	, A J	285427	5.5				S HES EMP NAME/EMP # (EXPOSURE HOURS) HRS
Oliphant, C	243055	***************************************	7.5	Niltshir	e, M	195811	5.5		=		
		***************************************					Ħ		=		
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ħ				
Chart	Time	Rate	• T	volume	Rate	Pres	s.(P	SI)		Job Des	cription / Remarks
No.		(BPM)	Œ	BL)(GAL)	N2	CSG.		Tbg			And the second s
	0400		_		<u> </u>	_	<u> </u>		JOB REAL	DY	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	0000					<u> </u>	<u> </u>			OUT FOR JOB	
***************************************	0200 0215		+		<u> </u>		<u> </u>				I / PRE JOB SITE ASSESMENT
	0400	-	+		 		├				LAYING DOWN DRILL PIPE
	0650		+		 	 	├				IG & COMP. FLT. EQUIP.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		.,	\dashv		 -		 			N BOTTOM (2874 I 5 1/2 P/C & CIRCUL	
	0705	***************************************	十				<u> </u>			RCULATING WITH F	
	0710						<u> </u>			E JOB SAFETY MEE	
	0730										OOK UP TO PUMP TRUCK
											ROCEDURE)
	0734		\bot			2000			TEST PUN	IP & LINES	
	0736	6.0	4	0-147		0-250					O CMT. @ 12.3#/GAL
	0801 0806	6.0	+	0-27		100-150				XING 125 SKS TAIL	
	0812	6.0	+							MIXING CMT. / SHI	
	0817	6.0	+	20.0		80				PLUG / START DISF	
	0827		十	20.0		650-600			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		MT. RETURNS TO SURFACE
	0830		+			750			MAX LIFT	BLS. OUT / SLOW I	RAIE IO 3 1/2 BPM
	0830		丁	67.0		1300			PLUG DOV	VN / REL FASE FLO	RATE TO 3 1/2 BPM E LANDING PLUGRECEIVE AT
			$oxed{oxed}$						FLOAT HE	LD	
		172-	\bot								SEP 0 7 200
		100000 Paranting in the latest	_						CIRCULAT	ED 50 BBLS. TO SU	
			4								REFACE KCC WICH
			+-						THANK YO	U FOR CALLING HA	ALLIBURTON !!!
		····	+							(WOODY	(& CREW)
			+					_			
		**************************************	+								
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	+)
		***************************************	T					\dashv			
			1		$\neg \uparrow$					M 1, 3	(+ 1 b)
								$\neg \dagger$		SEP 0	2 2004
							 			and the second	
										CONFID	1110

HALLIBURTON

Work Order Contract

Order Number

3202617

Halliburton Energy Services, Inc.

70012 SAP			riousion, texa	5 //000				
TO: HALLI	BURTON ENERGY SERVICE	ES, INC YOU A	RE HEREBY REQUESTE	ED TO FURNISH	I EQUIPMENT	AND SER	VICE PERSONN	EL TO
DELIV	VER AND OPERATE THE SA	AME AS AN INDI	EPENDENT CONTRACTO	OR TO CUSTON				
	DUCTS, SUPPLIES AND MA							
Well No.	Farm or Lease		County	1,000	State	Well Permit	Number	
1-2	IELLA MCCOY		HASKELL		Ks			
CUSTOMER	Y ENERGY CO	Well Owner	ENEDOV OO	00000	Job Purpose			
CIVIARE	X ENERGY CO		ENERGY CO		Cement Pro		Casing	
A. CUSTOMER	REPRESENTATION - Customer wan	rants that the well is in	ORDER MUST BE SIGNED proper condition to receive the se	rvices, equipment, pr	Oducts, and material	s to be suppli	ed by Halliburton Energ	ny Services Inc
(hereinafter "Ha	alliburton").							gy Corriccs, ma.
B. PRICE A	ND PAYMENT - The services, equipm	ent, products, and/or	materials to be supplied hereunde	r are priced in accord	ance with Halliburton	n's current pri	ce list. All prices are	
exclusive of tax	es. If Customer does not have an app	roved open account w	ith Halliburton, all sums due are p	ayable in cash at the	time of performance	of services o	r delivery of equipment	i,
from the date p	teriels. If Customer has an approved o ayable until paid at the highest lawful	pen account, invoices contract rate applicabl	are payable on line twentieth day a but never to exceed 18% per ar	anter the date of invol	ice. Customer agree	s to pay intere	est on any unpaid balar	ice
account. Custo	mer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20	% of the unpaid accou	int, or Halliburton's actual attorney	s fees, whichever is	greater, plus all colle	ection and co	urt costs. Customer acr	rees
that the amount	t of attorney fees set out herein are re	asonable and necessa	ry.				_	
C. RELEASE	AND INDEMNITY - Customer agree	s to <u>RELEASE</u> Hallibu	rton Group from any and all liab	oility for any and all	damages whatsoev	er to propert	y of any	
owners or ioin	, in the possession of, or leased by t ventures with Customer. Custome	Customer and those r also agrees to DEFI	persons and entities Customer I FND INDEMNIEV AND HOLD HA	has the ability to bin Hiburton Group HAD	d by contract or wh	ich are co-in	terest	
liability, claims	, costs, expenses, attorney fees and	damages whatsoever	er for personal injury, illness, de	ath, property damac	wcess from and a e and loss resultin	gainst any ar o from:	io ali	
	loss of well control; services to co	ntrol a wild well whether	er underground or above the surfa	ce; reservoir or under	rground damage, inc	luding loss of	oil, gas, other mineral	19 11 1 W
	substances or water; surface dam explosion; subsurface pressure; ra	age ansing from unge	groung gamage; gamage to or joi	ss of the well bore; su	ibsurface trespass o	r any action ir	the nature thereof; file	
	3,510001, 5010011000 51000110, 10	2010dourny, and police	on and containmation and its clea	nup and control.			.,,	y . 5 - 5
	EASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD I						SEI	P 0 2 2004
passive negligeno	e, fault, or strict liability of one or more me	mbers of the Halliburton	Group, the unseaworthiness of any ver	ssel or any defect in the	data, products, supplie	es,	10 dV 80map 8	- 2 700 1
warn of such defe	ment furnished by any member or member ct. "Halliburton Group" is defined as Hallib	s of the Halliburton Grou	o whether in the design, manufacture,	maintenance or marketi	ng thereof or from a fai	lure to	20 00 1 W 1 F	BENTO HERE OF BEN
its/their officers, d	irectors, employees, consultants and agen	ts. <u>Customer's RELEASE</u>	DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HA	companies, insurers an RMLESS obligations an	d subcontractors and a ply whether the person	ali al	CUNT	FIDENTIAL
injury, iliness, dea	th, property damage or loss is suffered by	one or more members of	the Halliburton Group, Customer, or a	ny other person or entity	. Customer agrees to	support		
such obligations a	ssumed herein with liability insurance with	limits of not less than \$5	00,000. Customer agrees to name Half	iburton Group as named	l additional insureds or	all of its		
applicable local la	licy(s). Customer agrees that its liability un w for the provisions of this Contract to be e	ider this Contract is not it Inforceable	mited by the amounts of its insurance	coverage, except where	and as may be require	d by		
D. EQUIPME	ENT LIABILITY - Customer shall at its	risk and expense atter	npt to recover any Halliburton Gro	up equipment lost or i	odaed in the well. If	the equipmen	nt is recovered and rens	airahla
Customer snall p	bay the repair costs, unless caused by	Halliburton's sole neg	ligence. If the equipment is not rea	covered or is irreparal	ble. Customer shall i	nav the renlar	ement cost unless cau	read by Halliburtania
sole negligence.	if a radioactive source becomes lost of	or lodged in the well, C	ustomer shall meet all requiremen	nts of Section 39.15(a	of the Nuclear Rec	ulatory Comp	niecion regulations and	any other analisation
responsible for o	ns concerning retrieval or abanchome lamage to or loss of Halliburton group	int and shall permit Ha	liburion to monitor the recovery of	r abandonment efforts	s all at no risk or liab	ility to Hallibu	rtren Group, Customer s	shall be
request, and dur	ing loading and unloading from such t	ransport. Customer wi	l also pay for the repair or replace	ment of Halliburton a	roun equipment dam	aged by com	neign or abracion due to	it Customer's
E. LIMITEL) WARKAN I Y - Halliburton warrants o	only title to the equipme	ent, products, and materials suppli	ied under this Contrac	t and that same are	free from def	ects in workmanship	b well efficients.
and materials fo	or thirty (30) days from the date of d	elivery. THERE ARE 1	IO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR	IMPLIED, OF MERC	HANTARII ITY FITH	JESS UD	•	
action (whether i	EYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMM in contract, tort, breach of warranty or	eDIATELY PRECEDII Otherwise) arising out	of the sale, lease or use or any on	le liability and Custo	mer's exclusive ren	nedy in any c	ause of	
namounton or, at	Hamburton's option, to the allowance	to Customer of credit	or the cost of such items. In no ev	ent shall Halliburton i	ne liable for enecial	incidental inc	ficant composition	on their return to
damages, Becau	ise of the uncertainty of variable well o	conditions and the nec	essity of relying on facts and sunn	artina services fumiel	IAL mother without	IDIIDTON	IS UNABLE TO	purnave
GONKANIEE	THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE	: EOUIPMENT, MA	TERIALS, OR SERVICE, NO	OR THE ACCURAC	CY OF ANY CHAI	₹T		Dr.
INTERPRETA	TION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS,	JOB RECOMMEN	DATION OR OTHER DATA F	URNISHED BY H	ALLIBURTON GE	ROUP. Hallib	ourton	RECI
Personnei Will US IMPEMMEV UAI	e their best efforts in gathering such in LIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY D	ntormation and their be	st judgment in interpreting it, but (Customer agrees that	Halliburton Group s	hall not be lial	ble for and CUSTOMER	rant SEP 0
to or caused	by the active or passive neglig	ence, fault or stric	ROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORM t liability of any member or	MATION, even if suc members of Halli	h is contributed	lalliburton	alco doss not	SEP n
the accuracy	of data transmitted by electron	ic process, and H	alliburton will not be respon	nsible for accider	stal or intentiona	il intercenti	ion of such data by	ant - U
uma parues.								KCC III
F. GOVER	RNING LAW - The validity, interpretation	on and construction of	this Contract shall be determined	by the laws of the juri	sdiction where the s	ervices are pe	erformed or the equipm	ent or
materials are uell	vereu.							
arbitrators under	E RESOLUTION Customer and Hallib the rules or the American Arbitration A	unton agree that any c association. The arbitra	ispute that may arise out of the per	erformance of this Co	ntract shall be resolu	ed by binding	arbitration by a panel	of three
H. SEVER	ABILITY - If any provision or part there	of of this Contract sha	ll be held to be invalid void or of	t. no effect for any mac	on such halding sh	oll mat be also		
ne remaining bio	visions of this contract which can be	given effect, without th	e invalid provision or part thereof	and to this and the r	rovicions of this Co.		Inna 4 to to a constant	
sustante and ne	impurion agree that any provision of the	is Contract that is une	nforceable or void under applicabl	le law will be modified	I to achieve the inter	nt of the partie	s hereunder to the great	atest
eves is allowers by	applicable law.							
of Halliburton. Re	CATIONS - Customer agrees that Ilalli quests for modifications should be din	ected to the Vice Presi	und by any modifications to this Co dent - Legal, 4100 Clinton Drive. F	ontract, except where Houston TX 77020	such modification is	made in writi	ng by a duly authorized	d executive officer
	AND UNDERSTAND THIS WOF							
HSTOMED A	CKNOW! EDGES IS CONSOLO	IOUG AND AFFOR	ACT WHICH CONTAINS KE	LEASE AND INDI	EMNITY LANGUA	AGE WHICH	1	
	CKNOWLEDGES IS CONSPICE		DS FAIR AND ADEQUATE	NOTICE AND I RE	PRESENT THAT	I AM AUTH	IORIZED	
O SIGN THE	SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGEN	II.						
SIGNED	· Shoot	120	B		07/00/-			
ORDITEL		AAA U	DATE:		07/28/04	TIME:	04:00	
					_			
ustomer Acc	eptance of Materiels and Servi	ces					*******	

THE CUSTOMER HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES DESCRIBED ON THE ATTACHED

ORDER NUMBER

3202617

ALLIEF CEMENTING CO., INC. 13346

DATE 7/2 4/-17	SEC. TW		RANGE	CALLED OU	Τ, Ένν	ON LOCATION			JOB FINIS
1.11 A MECOY		<u> </u>		2 1 C 1		3.15 PM	COTT	TY M	STATE
CLD OR NEW (Cir	WELL# /-		LOCATION J	+ 33756	<u> 72</u>	- 4's E/	Ha	5.K+11	N5.
ODD DIGITAL (CII	Cie Olie)	1444 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44					المراجعة الما		Original Co
CONTRACTOR C	berenz	ع بدر		OWNE	R	المرسوح أمراع	- Maria	ر رساس	و رسل پرامس
	1 - 4	Sur	FART PS	P U-6 4009	Calabatic Sa	e Colombia de Sasa de co		7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
HOLE SIZE	2//	T.D.	The state of the s	1 9 9				gargas (1959) Deda valkar	z with the sign of
CASING SIZE : < TUBING SIZE	2 2.11	-	TH JOON		NT ORD		20 3 To 11	1.	
DRILL PIPE	The state of the s	DEP	TH			C-11 + 2	70 CC	-	1-1-5
TOOL		DEP			7	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
PRES, MAX		,	IMUM 5	СОММ		255%	@	155	1106
MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT IN	CCC	SHC	DEJOINT 46		x	·	@	:	1
PERFS.	<u>C30. 7//</u>		1	GEL	TDT -		@	7	2//
	45.48			CHLOR	IDE	11 2254		15	240 143
The Company of the Co	EQUIPM	ENT	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Flere		10		40	S/ 3
	Territory.	ر هم المستدد المراز المراز المرا	Jang Britania				@		
PUMP TRUCK C	EMENTER _	Ma	×				@		:
* 191 H	IELPER 1	1	Ve	TYANY	TNIC	7 47	@	11	657
BULK TRUCK	Control March	Last per		HANDL	JING GE_5	353 1/5/1/pg	@/	. 4	766
# 3 47 D BULK TRUCK	RIVER V	E / /							
and the second s	RIVER	21. OF 10			in the second	RECE	EIVED	roma r	4565
	KIVER		***	e Salata dhi na Aire		SEP 0	7 2004	LOIAL	
	The State of the S				150	Series U	·		
					177				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	REMAR	KS:				KGERW		Α	
							TIHEDI		
1101175	ر سر مدسترس	<u>C</u>	W:16 27	DEPTH		KGERW	TIHEDI	A 755	
1.10 / 125	15 K. Co.	Con	Profle	PUMP T	RUCK O	KGERWO	ТІНЕФІ		15c.
	15 K. Co.	Con	Profle	PUMP T	RUCK O	KGERWO	(CD-IIT	755	
11. 11. 125.	15 K. Co.	Con	Profle	PUMP T	RUCK (FOOTA JE	KGERWO	40 HIT 	755	150.
11-1125	15 K. Co.	Con	Profle	PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC	RUCK (FOOTA JE	KGENW CHARGE GE	40 HIT 	755	
125.	15 K. Co.	Con	Profle	PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC	RUCK (FOOTA JE	KGENW CHARGE GE	403 -11T 	755	
125.	15 K. Co.	Con	Profle	PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC	RUCK (FOOTA JE	KGENW CHARGE GE	"	755	160.
1-125.	75 / Co / C	Can	P-p/12 Lar/17 -7 12:10	PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC	RUCK (FOOTA JE	KGENW CHARGE GE	"	755	
12 - 12 5	75 / Co / C	Can	P-p/12 Lar/17 -7 12:10	PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC	RUCK (FOOTA JE	KGENW CHARGE GE	"	755	160.
CHARGE TO: CA-	75 / Co / 25 / Co / C	Can Grand History	Prople	PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC	RUCK (FOOTA JE	KGENW CHARGE GE	# CH IIT @ @ 	755	160.
CHARGE TO: CA-	75 / Co / 25 / Co / C	Can Grand History	Prople	PUMPT EXTRA MILEAC PLUG	RUCK C FOOTA JE	KGEWW CHARGE GE S. M. C. FLOAT EQU	#CFHIT @	755 CC OTAL	710.
HARGE TO: CA-	75 / Co / C	Can Grand History	Prople	PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC PLUG	RUCK C FOOTAI JE	KGEWW THARGE GE Months FLOAT EQU	(C) IIT @ - /- @	755 CCC TOTAL	910,
HARGE TO: CA-	75 / Co / 25 / Co / C	Can Grand History	Prople	PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC PLUG	RUCK C FOOTAI JE	HARGE	#CHIT @ 4 @ 7 IPMEN	755 CCC TOTAL	710,
HARGE TO: CA-	75 L. Co.	Can Grand History	Prople	PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC PLUG	RUCK C FOOTAI JE	HARGE GE Sold of the country of th	ICHIT P P P P IPMEN P P P P P	755 CC OTAL	710,. 710,.
CHARGE TO: CA	STATE	Can Grand History	Prople	PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC PLUG	RUCK C FOOTAI JE	HARGE GE Sold of the country of th	#CHIT	755 CCC TOTAL	710,
HARGE TO: CA	STATE		2. ZIP	PUMPT EXTRA MILEAC PLUG	RUCK C FOOTAI JE	HARGE GE Sold of the country of th	ICHIT P P P P IPMEN P P P P P	755 CC OTAL	710,
TREET TO Allied Cementing ou are hereby required.	STATE	Ceme	ZIP	PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC PLUG	RUCK C FOOTAI JE	HARGE GE Sold of the country of th	#CS-IIT @ @ @ IPMEN @ @ @	755 COTAL	710,
HARGE TO: CA	STATE og Co., Inc. uested to renter and helper	Ceme to ass	ZIP	PUMPT EXTRA MILEAC PLUG	RUCK C FOOTAI JE	HARGE GE JOHN FLOAT EQU	#CS-IIT @ @ IPMEN @ @ I @ I I	755 COTAL	710,
TREET TO Allied Cementing on are hereby required furnish cement ontractor to do wo	STATE Og Co., Inc. uested to ren er and helper ork as is listed	ceme to ass	ZIP	PUMPT EXTRA MILEAC PLUG	RUCK C FOOTAI JE	HARGE GE MARGE FLOAT EQU	#CF-IIT @ @ @ IPMEN @ @ I	755 COTAL	710,
TREET TO Allied Cementing on are hereby required furnish cement ontractor to do we one to satisfaction ontractor. I have required the satisfaction ontractor. I have required the satisfaction ontractor. I have required the satisfaction on the satisfaction on the satisfaction on the satisfaction of the sati	STATE STATE OF CO., Inc. Uested to renter and helperork as is listed and supervise and & understed	ceme to ass I. The	ZIP enting equipme sist owner or above work we fowner agent of the "TERMS A	PUMPT EXTRA MILEAC PLUG	RUCK C FOOTAI JE	HARGE GE G	#CS-IIT @ @ IPMEN @ @ T	755 COTAL	710,
TREET TO Allied Cementing on are hereby required furnish cement ontractor to do we one to satisfaction ontractor. I have required the satisfaction ontractor. I have required the satisfaction ontractor. I have required the satisfaction on the satisfaction on the satisfaction on the satisfaction of the sati	STATE STATE OF CO., Inc. Uested to renter and helperork as is listed and supervise and & understed	ceme to ass I. The	ZIP enting equipme sist owner or above work we fowner agent of the "TERMS A	PUMPT EXTRA MILEAC PLUG nt ras r TAX TOTAL C	RUCK C FOOTAGE	HARGE SE	#CEHIT @	755 CC OTAL	710,
TREET TO Allied Cementing on are hereby required furnish cement ontractor to do we one to satisfaction ontractor. I have required the satisfaction ontractor.	STATE STATE OF CO., Inc. Uested to renter and helperork as is listed and supervise and & understed	ceme to ass I. The	ZIP enting equipme sist owner or above work we fowner agent of the "TERMS A	PUMPT EXTRA MILEAC PLUG nt ras r TAX TOTAL C	RUCK C FOOTAGE	HARGE SE	#CEHIT @	755 CC OTAL	710,
TREET TO Allied Cementing on are hereby required furnish cement ontractor to do wo one to satisfaction ontractor. I have required the satisfaction ontractor. I have required the satisfaction ontractor. I have required the satisfaction ontractor.	STATE STATE OF CO., Inc. Uested to renter and helperork as is listed and supervise and & understed	ceme to ass I. The	ZIP enting equipme sist owner or above work we fowner agent of the "TERMS A	PUMPT EXTRA MILEAC PLUG nt ras r TAX TOTAL C	RUCK C FOOTAGE	HARGE GE G	#CEHIT @	755 CC OTAL	710,
CHARGE TO: Character Treet Treet To Allied Cementing You are hereby requested furnish cements ontractor to do we one to satisfaction ontractor. I have reconding the condition of the conditio	STATE STATE OF CO., Inc. Uested to renter and helperork as is listed and supervise and & understed	ceme to ass I. The sion of stand to	ZIP enting equipme sist owner or above work we fowner agent of the "TERMS A	PUMP TEXTRA MILEAC PLUG TAX ND TOTAL C DISCOU	RUCK C FOOTAGE JE	FLOAT EQUENTE SOLL SOLL SOLL SOLL SOLL SOLL SOLL SOL	#CEHIT @	755 CC OTAL	710,
CHARGE TO: Character Treet Treet To Allied Cementing You are hereby requested furnish cements ontractor to do we one to satisfaction ontractor. I have reconding the condition of the conditio	STATE STATE Og Co., Inc. uested to renter and helper ork as is listed and supervise ead & understed on the revise ted	ceme to ass I. The sion of stand to	ZIP enting equipme sist owner or above work we fowner agent of the "TERMS A	PUMP TEXTRA MILEAC PLUG TAX ND TOTAL C DISCOU	RUCK C FOOTAGE JE	HARGE SE	#CS-IIT @	755 OTAL OTAL	710,
CHARGE TO: CA-	STATE STATE Og Co., Inc. uested to renter and helper ork as is listed and supervise ead & understed on the revise ted	ceme to ass I. The sion of stand to	ZIP enting equipme sist owner or above work we fowner agent of the "TERMS A	PUMP TEXTRA MILEAC PLUG TAX ND TOTAL C DISCOU	RUCK C FOOTAGE JE	FLOAT EQU	#CS-IIT @	755 OTAL OTAL	710,